
will be automatically enrolled  

in the University’s Fall Budget Payment Plan . 

• Make your initial payment by Monday, August 19, 2024. 

• Understand that you will be assessed a collection/billing fee charge of $250 if your account is not 

paid in full by December 9, 2024. 

    

Payment Due Dates for Fall 2024 Collection Fee is 
Assessed On: 

Required 
Minimum 
Payment: 

  20% (plus any unpaid previous balance)  

Payments           
are Due by: 

  Monday, August 19, 2024  

 Monday, September 16, 2024  

 Monday, October 14, 2024  

 
Monday, November 11 2024  

 Monday, December 9, 2024 December 10, 2024 

 

 

 
  



 

Spring 2025 Payment Due Dates 
Payment in full is required by Monday, January 6, 2025. 

All students not paid in full by January 6th will be automatically enrolled  

in the University’s Spring Budget Payment Plan. 

• Make your initial payment by Monday, January 6, 2025. 

• Understand that you will be assessed a collection/billing fee charge of $250 if your account is not 

paid in full by May 5, 2025. 

    

Payment Due Dates for Spring 2025 Collection Fee is 
Assessed On: 

Required 
Minimum 
Payment: 

  20% (plus any unpaid previous balance)  

Payments              
are Due by: 

  Monday, January 6, 2025  

 Monday, February 3, 2025  

 Monday, March 3, 2025  

 
Monday, April 7, 2025  

 Monday, May 5, 2025 May 6, 2025 

 

 

 
  



 

Summer 2025 Payment Due Dates 
Payment in full FOR ALL SESSIONS is required by Monday, May 12, 2025. 

All students not paid in full by May 12th will be automatically enrolled  

in the University’s Summer Budget Payment Plan. 

• Make your initial payment by Monday, May 12, 2025. 

• Understand that you will be assessed a collection/billing fee charge of $250 if your account is not 

paid in full by July 7, 2025. 

    

Payment Due Dates for Summer 2025 Collection Fee is 
Assessed On: 

Required 
Minimum 
Payment: 

  33% (plus any unpaid previous balance)  

Payments                    
are Due by: 

  Monday, May 12, 2025  

 Monday, June 9, 2025  

 
Monday, July 7, 2025 July 8, 2025 
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